Mannschaftswertung Frauenteams

1 Nadine Koch

2 Marion Dickel

3 Kerstin Voigt

4 Janin Bente

5 Katharina Benner-Luckel

6 Anja Wegener

7 Anneli Becker

8 Sabine Bollhorst

9 Nicole Hartrampf
10 Bianca Heck
11 Sonja Kuster
12 Insa Biedermann
13 Betina Schommers
14 Melanie Musse
15 Bianka Wamich
16 Yvonne Six

17 Melanie Fischer

2
Karin Schlabach

Meike Meister-Althaus
Edith Spies

Daniela Bohl

Rikarde Riedesel
Marlies Karger-Kiedrowski
Sandra Kinold

Rita Wolf

Anette Belz

Catarina Kuhn

Margit Blanke

Romina von Scheven
Soleika Steinbeck
Ramona Romer
Franziska Marburger
Uschi Dellori

Jessica Dickel

3
Rebecca Scharf

Hanne Henk

Nina Korstian
Natalie Knebel
Tanja Koch
Christina Schmidt
Anette Eckhardt-Sommer
Ellen Nathe

Katrin D6pp

Sonja Fuchs
Daniela Lindner
Sabrina Heinrich
Birgitta Dreier

Elke Patzold

Conny Gernand
Constanze Hermann

Stefanie Képke

Team
Obermeier 5

Helios-Kliniken 1

Keune und Lauber 4

Sport Dreisbach 1

Stadt Bad Berleburg

HA-WI Kunststoffe GmbH & Co. K
Kindergarten Girkhausen 1
Gesundheitszentrum Dickel 2
Sparkasse Wittgenstein 5
Cafe Wahl 1

Sparkasse Wittgenstein 7
Kur Apotheke 3

Kur Apotheke 2

MOTEC Montagetechnik
Wiebelhaus 1

Kaiser Oberflachentechnik 5

Kaiser Oberflachentechnik 6

Gesamtzeit
01:00:18.780

01:02:28.405
01:03:34.46

01:05:09.905
01:05:25.30

01:05:51.640
01:06:16.202
01:08:29.921
01:09:35.327
01:11:38.905
01:18:31.483
01:20:28.842
01:21:18.451
01:21:46.796
01:32:32.295
01:35:28.701
01:41:59.827



